
MBA GOLF RESULTS

DATE : Wednesday 5th June 2013

APOLOGIES:                Neville Allsopp, George Bannerman, Chris Bart, Tony Blackmore, Lindsay Bowen,

VENUE : Morisset Country Club + Dave's Golf Shop :  Dave Stretton, Allana & Arja

WELCOME : Sponsors guests; Robbie Basha, David Coles, Shaun Davidson,Peter Dieleman
Simon Entwhistle, Paul Holland, Anthony Knight, Rob Rangel, Earl 
Rennie , Glen Walker.

TROPHIES :

     

A Grade – Stableford

Winner - ….Terrence Keelan.. (35-1 = 34 points)       Runner up – …..Donald Fraser. (33-0 = 33 points)

3rd – …...Glenn Davies .. (34-1 = 33 points)

B Grade - Stableford

Winner - ….. .Jim Holman. .. (35-0 = 35 points)            Runner up – …......Barry Fox..... (34-0 = 34 points)

3rd – …....David Dick. (34-0 = 34 points)

N.T.P. TROPHY: Dave's Golf Shop Morisset 

7th Hole A Grade .Alex Barr.......... B Grade .not claimed.

13th Hole                   A Grade .Ted Atchison. B Grade .Earl Rennie.

N.T.P 2nd Shot Trophy :       Hunter Star Mercedes

4th Hole A Grade .Troy Stonestreet.            B Grade .not claimed.r

18th Hole A Grade    .William Pitt......... B Grade        .Jim Holman.

50 ~ 06/2012

25 ~ 06/2012

                                                                  35 ~ 02/2012

50 ~ 09/2012

25 ~ 12/2012

                                                                  35 ~ 03/2012

25 ~ 20/2012 25 ~ 21/2012

25 ~ 22/2012                               25 ~ 23/2012

Lou Buzai, Ed Clode, Bill Collins, Peter Davis, Warren Deane, Col Hutchinson, Ross 
Lewis, Chris Momsen, Scott Norrish, Peter Sutherland, Ross Wilson, Mark Connors.

 



2 BALL AGGREGATE : IronBark Hill Wines

WINNERS - …............David Dick…(34)).............JJohn McLaughlin…(35))       Total (69) points)
(2 x wine packs)

VISITORS TROPHY :       IronBark Hill Wines

WINNER -  …Rob Rangel.....…( 39 points)……
(Presentation Pack ~ Wines)

BALL COMPETITION :  1 dozen per grade Ross Lewis/MGA Ins Brokers

ADVICE : Next Game – Hawks Nest Golf Club – Stableford

Round 7 Points Score & Semi Finals of Singles Knock Out

Wednesday 10th July 2013 ~ 2 tee start @ 10:30 am

MEMBERS' NAME DRAW :        Australian Truck & Bus Finance P/L

Presented by……… Bill Pitt …… 

NAMES DRAWN - ...... .John McLaughlin..     ..................................     ..................................
($200 cash)

NOVELTY DRIVE : Hanson Concrete

Presented by..........Nathan Branz.

1st Hole                    A Grade ..Ken Blake...          B Grade ..Paul Holland..

B Grade - Stableford
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Export Data

Comp Name: Round 6 Comp No: 50 Comp Max. Handicap: 36

Course Name: USGA, White, Men Course No: 4 Par: 72

Handicap: Men's No. Of Entrants: 54 ACR/AWCR: 71

Date Held: 5/06/2013 10:30 AM Score Type: Stableford Tee-up Through the Green: N

Show Nett/Gross Score Results Group by Grades Refresh

Show In Pages

Prize Allocation

Nett Score Results

Pos
GOLF Link
No. Surname

First

Name Home Club
H'cap

Status Nett

Handicap

Status
Played
Off

Played

To New

A Grade

1 Keelan Terrence Merewether Golf Club N 35 10 12 10.3 O

2 Davies Glenn Paterson Golf Club N 34 10 13 9.8 O

3 FRASER DONALD Belmont Golf Club N 33 15 19 14.6 O

=4 Blake (6) Ken Charlestown Golf Club N 32 20 25 20.1 O

=4 Heppell Jonathan Club Taree Golf N 32 18 23 17.9 O

=4 PARKER MICHAEL Waratah Golf Club N 32 6 11 6.1 O

=4 Ryall Greg Merewether Golf Club N 32 18 23 18.1 O

=4 WORTHINGTON DANIEL Newcastle Golf Club N 32 10 15 10.3 O

=9 Barr Alex Hawks Nest Golf Club N 31 18 24 17.6 O

=9 Diprinzio Peter Muree Golf Club N 31 16 22 16.1 O

=9 Pitt William Pacific Dunes Golf Club N 31 13 19 13.4 O

=9 Welsh Bruce Merewether Golf Club N 31 15 21 14.9 O

=13 Davies Chris (V) Paterson Golf Club N 29 16 24 15.9 O

=13 Morrison Neil Charlestown Golf Club N 29 17 25 16.6 O

=13 SHEPPARD GARY Newcastle Golf Club N 29 18 26 19.1 O

=16 MALONE BARRY Newcastle Golf Club N 28 18 27 18.4 O

=16 STONESTREET TROY Newcastle Golf Club N 28 5 14 4.8 O

=18 Atchison Edward Merewether Golf Club N 27 13 23 13.9 O

=18 BRANZ NATHAN Morisset Golf Club N 27 5 15 5.3 O

20 Watson Barry Charlestown Golf Club N 26 18 29 18.4 O

21 PENFOLD COLIN Toronto Country Club N 25 18 30 18.3 O

=22 ROY Dennis Muirfield Golf Club N 23 10 24 9.6 O

=22 Scott Greg Paterson Golf Club N 23 12 26 12.0 O

=24 BEVERIDGE GARY Toronto Country Club N 21 20 36 20.4 O

=24 EAGAR Donald Muirfield Golf Club N 21 18 34 18.1 O

B Grade

=1 Britt Peter Charlestown Golf Club N 35 29 31 29.1 O

=1 HOLLMAN JIM Morisset Golf Club/Morisset

Country Club Ladi...

N 35 23 25 22.5 O

=1 Jones Phil (7) Hawks Nest Golf Club N 35 23 25 22.4 O

=1 McLaughlin John Merewether Golf Club N 35 30 32 29.5 O

=5 Dick David Merewether Golf Club N 34 30 33 29.9 O

=5 Drury Peter Charlestown Golf Club N 34 28 31 28.4 O

=5 Fox Barry Merewether Golf Club N 34 27 30 27.0 O

=8 DAWSON Greg Morisset Golf Club N 33 21 25 21.5 O

=8 Hutchinson Craig Charlestown Golf Club N 33 21 25 21.0 O

=8 McGrath Paul Merewether Golf Club N 33 24 28 23.9 O
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11 Henderson Jon The Vintage Golf Club N 32 29 34 28.7 O

=12 Atkins (6) Brian Charlestown Golf Club N 31 22 28 22.0 O

=12 MOWBRAY TREVOR Belmont Golf Club N 31 25 31 24.8 O

=12 Roberts Norman Merewether Golf Club N 31 30 36 30.1 O

15 Solman Leonard Charlestown Golf Club N 30 25 32 24.8 O

16 Wyborn Mark Newcastle MBA Golf Club       N 29 24 32 24.1 O

17 Nicholas Michael Glen Innes Golf Club N 27 26 36 27.3 O

=18 BUCKTON GEORGE Waratah Golf Club N 26 28 39 28.7 O

=18 Cook William Merewether Golf Club N 26 23 34 23.4 O

=18 Hanson Brian Tanilba Bay Golf Club N 26 22 33 23.0 O

=18 MACRAE Colin Morisset Golf Club/Morisset N 26 32 43 31.9 O

=22 GRAY LYNN Newcastle Golf Club N 25 24 36 23.7 O

=22 Woodcock Kevin Merewether Golf Club N 25 21 33 20.9 O

24 Foster Ian Paterson Golf Club N 24 23 36 24.3 O

25 Gizzi James Merewether Golf Club N 23 22 36 22.0 O

26 ATKIN CHARLES Toronto Country Club N 22 23 38 23.1 O

27 Jolley Chris Toronto Country Club N 20 23 40 23.4 O

=28 Cardew (6) Anthony Charlestown Golf Club N 19 34 52 34.4 O

=28 Randall Les Toronto Country Club N 19 32 50 31.9 O

Gross Score Results

Pos
GOLF Link

No. Surname
First

Name Home Club
H'cap

Status Gross

Handicap

Status
Played

Off
Played

To New

A Grade

1 PARKER MICHAEL Waratah Golf Club N 82 6 11 6.1 O

2 Keelan Terrence Merewether Golf Club N 83 10 12 10.3 O

3 Davies Glenn Paterson Golf Club N 84 10 13 9.8 O

4 STONESTREET TROY Newcastle Golf Club N 85 5 14 4.8 O

=5 BRANZ NATHAN Morisset Golf N 86 5 15 5.3 O

=5 WORTHINGTON DANIEL Newcastle Golf Club N 86 10 15 10.3 O

=7 FRASER DONALD Belmont Golf Club N 90 15 19 14.6 O

=7 Pitt William Pacific Dunes Golf Club N 90 13 19 13.4 O

9 Welsh Bruce Merewether Golf Club N 92 15 21 14.9 O

10 Diprinzio Peter Muree Golf Club N 93 16 22 16.1 O

=11 Atchison Edward Merewether Golf Club N 94 13 23 13.9 O

=11 Heppell Jonathan Club Taree Golf N 94 18 23 17.9 O

=11 Ryall Greg Merewether Golf Club N 94 18 23 18.1 O

=14 Barr Alex Hawks Nest Golf Club N 95 18 24 17.6 O

=14 Davies Chris (V) Paterson Golf Club N 95 16 24 15.9 O

=14 ROY Dennis Muirfield Golf Club N 95 10 24 9.6 O

=17 Blake (6) Ken Charlestown Golf Club N 96 20 25 20.1 O

=17 Morrison Neil Charlestown Golf Club N 96 17 25 16.6 O

=19 Scott Greg Paterson Golf Club N 97 12 26 12.0 O

=19 SHEPPARD GARY Newcastle Golf Club N 97 18 26 19.1 O

21 MALONE BARRY Newcastle Golf Club N 98 18 27 18.4 O

22 Watson Barry Charlestown Golf Club N 100 18 29 18.4 O

23 PENFOLD COLIN Toronto Country Club N 101 18 30 18.3 O

24 EAGAR Donald Muirfield Golf Club N 105 18 34 18.1 O

25 BEVERIDGE GARY Toronto Country Club N 107 20 36 20.4 O

B Grade

=1 DAWSON Greg Morisset Golf N 96 21 25 21.5 O

=1 HOLLMAN JIM Morisset Golf N 96 23 25 22.5 O

=1 Hutchinson Craig Charlestown Golf Club N 96 21 25 21.0 O

=1 Jones Phil (7) Hawks Nest Golf Club N 96 23 25 22.4 O

=5 Atkins (6) Brian Charlestown Golf Club N 99 22 28 22.0 O

=5 McGrath Paul Merewether Golf Club N 99 24 28 23.9 O
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7 Fox Barry Merewether Golf Club N 101 27 30 27.0 O

=8 Britt Peter Charlestown Golf Club N 102 29 31 29.1 O

=8 Drury Peter Charlestown Golf Club N 102 28 31 28.4 O

=8 MOWBRAY TREVOR Belmont Golf Club N 102 25 31 24.8 O

=11 McLaughlin John Merewether Golf Club N 103 30 32 29.5 O

=11 Solman Leonard Charlestown Golf Club N 103 25 32 24.8 O

=11 Wyborn Mark Newcastle MBA Golf Club    N 103 24 32 24.1 O

=14 Dick David Merewether Golf Club N 104 30 33 29.9 O

=14 Hanson Brian Tanilba Bay Golf Club N 104 22 33 23.0 O

=14 Woodcock Kevin Merewether Golf Club N 104 21 33 20.9 O

=17 Cook William Merewether Golf Club N 105 23 34 23.4 O

=17 Henderson Jon The Vintage Golf Club N 105 29 34 28.7 O

=19 Foster Ian Paterson Golf Club N 107 23 36 24.3 O

=19 Gizzi James Merewether Golf Club N 107 22 36 22.0 O

=19 GRAY LYNN Newcastle Golf Club N 107 24 36 23.7 O

=19 Nicholas Michael Glen Innes Golf Club N 107 26 36 27.3 O

=19 Roberts Norman Merewether Golf Club N 107 30 36 30.1 O

24 ATKIN CHARLES Toronto Country Club N 109 23 38 23.1 O

25 BUCKTON GEORGE Waratah Golf Club N 110 28 39 28.7 O

26 Jolley Chris Toronto Country Club N 111 23 40 23.4 O

27 MACRAE Colin Morisset Golf N 114 32 43 31.9 O

28 Randall Les Toronto Country Club N 121 32 50 31.9 O

29 Cardew (6) Anthony Charlestown Golf Club N 123 34 52 34.4 O

1 |

Score Status Key:
O = OK, D = Disqualified, A = No Score - Approved, N = No Score - Not Approved 
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